FCT SMALL CLAIMS COURT REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2024

COURT NO.11 /DISTRICT; WUSE ZONE 6

Date of Stage of Duration from
Caims Filed for Each Total Total
Name of Month b : Date of Date of Commence- | Number of Reason for Date of P:ndlngdclalms filing till Number of | Number of
Magistrate ) Sieiiylng Assignment | Service et of Adjoum- Ad =gt Judgment | Pending | Disposed
(Suit No. and Parties) ments Jotnpieat Judgment has not been Casesfor | Cases for
Hearing (time to the Month | the Manth
delivered disposition)

HIS WORSHIP 3 2
AMANWACHI

SCC/05/24

PAYMENT PLAN

RENTAIL COMPANY

LTD VS SAROS

INTERNATIONAL

LEARING LTD 9/2/24 | 12/2/24 13/2/24 | 27/2/24 3 DEFENCE NILL DEFENCE ONGOING

SCC/07/24 30/1/24 25/3/24

CHIGBO OBIAKOR

VS MR IKEGWOHA

CHINEDU IFEANYI [29/1/24 8/2/24 | 22/2/24 4 FWA NILL 56

SCC/08/24 9/2/24 8/4/24

EVANS OYAKU VS

BALA SANI 9/2/24 15/2/24 | 5/3/24 3 FWA NILL 59

|
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SCC/09/24

LAFOYA SHINTEMA
AND MR YUSUF
IBRAHIM

12/02/24

12/02/24

4/3/24

26/3/24

HEARING

DEFENCE

ONGING

SCC/10/24 MR
KELECHI ODONU
AND BSTAN
GARDEN CITY &10R

15/03/24

18/03/24

8/04/24

15/04/24

MENTION

NILL

HEARING

ONGOING
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